50+ CAREER SHIRES MATCHES - As at 9 March 2025

Sub Frank Career
MEMBERS NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th Total Gray Games
BLOMFIELD, Stephen 304 62 29 24 25 444 167 611
HOLLAND, Ivan 92 103 66 40 11 312 84 396
MOONEY, Peter 176 57 41 12 25 311 50 361
WHEELER, Geoff 161 47 29 15 12 264 56 320
HARRISON, Spencer 74 95 57 34 11 271 42 313
BOWMAN, lan 71 119 27 23 20 260 50 310
SMITH, Gordon 24 87 67 39 17 234 67 301
SMELLIE, Patrick 105 69 35 18 19 246 31 277
BERGMAN, Tony 39 116 31 25 27 238 38 276
WHEELER, Michael 106 62 20 10 13 211 57 268
MATHEWS, Rupert 105 46 24 14 4 193 70 263
SHELLENS, Jim 107 33 17 21 6 184 75 259
HUNTER, Kim 85 75 27 8 23 218 41 259
FRIEND, Peter 165 19 16 1 1 202 52 254
SCHOKMAN, Trevor 53 74 59 36 18 240 13 253
TABRETT, lan 70 47 28 9 3 157 58 215
TAYLOR, Geoff 85 50 13 10 3 161 49 210
TAYLOR, Chris 118 14 9 3 4 148 59 207
ROBERTS, Michael 30 58 62 20 17 187 16 203
GOODMAN, David 56 76 18 11 8 169 34 203
STEINDLER, Andrew 98 44 29 17 4 192 10 202
PARKER, Trevor 5 30 92 32 14 173 16 189
CHEGWIDDEN, Les 21 77 39 11 32 180 1 181
PONSFORD, Derek 53 86 27 11 3 180 0 180
PRYDE, Scott 73 46 10 9 13 151 25 176
WOOD, Stuart 35 63 30 16 13 157 18 175
CHRISTEN, Richard 3 33 70 48 5 159 14 173
DODWELL, Simon 105 13 5 2 1 126 47 173
DUNN, Michael 48 47 30 13 19 157 4 161
OVERLAND, Tim 80 26 12 7 5 130 25 155
CLEMENTS, Stephen 21 70 35 14 10 150 4 154
PRYDE, lan 63 31 13 6 12 125 26 151
KINGSFORD-SMITH, Tony 46 31 17 16 2 112 38 150
PAXTON, Homer 0 5 39 74 32 150 0 150
De CELIS, Brian 48 62 16 9 6 141 4 145
CONWAY, Michael 0 26 71 36 6 139 2 141
RICHARDS, George 44 38 20 8 1 111 25 136
SCOTT, Ross 0 48 48 16 23 135 0 135
RAYMOND, Anthony 83 17 1 2 0 103 31 134
BELL, Grahame 3 37 44 29 17 130 0 130
BUCKLAND, Ken 29 10 12 17 12 80 49 129
WHITEHOUSE, Bruce 33 29 12 15 4 93 35 128
WARD, Malcolm 43 44 21 3 6 117 8 125
BREAKSPEAR, Brian 24 38 41 12 3 118 1 119
DUFF, Cameron 56 22 7 6 1 92 27 119
VYSE, Warwick 0 17 46 26 25 114 0 114
SHINER, Tom 50 39 2 3 0 94 19 113
TRIBOLET, Brett 73 15 11 3 1 103 10 113
GREEN, Alan 85 16 7 1 0 109 1 110
BANODKAR, Mahesh 0 5 35 46 19 105 0 105
SHIELD, Bob 36 26 16 4 4 86 18 104
MAXWELL, Stephen 0 8 41 28 25 102 0 102
DAVIES, Keith 0 31 41 14 16 102 0 102
SHANKAR, Arun 16 30 17 20 8 91 10 101
CAREW, lan 23 34 23 9 2 91 10 101
QUAKEN, Keith 71 25 4 0 0 100 0 100
GANDEVIA, Robin 40 8 4 1 5 58 42 100
McGINN, Cameron 49 10 8 3 5 75 25 100
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MEMBERS NAME

OTTAVIANO, Joe
CHRISTOPHER, Grant
HAVILAND, Chris
SINGHAM, Mano
ELLOY, Keith
MALONEY, Rob
DUNBAR, Stewart
FINNEMORE, Clay
RILEY, Gerard
MADAN, Ajit
KIRKNESS, John
HUGHES, Mark
MOORE, John
PARFETT, Bruce
BRISTOW, Bradley
FLETCHER, lan
CROCONO, Rick
HANSHAW, Glen
MULLANE, Peter
RALSTON, Tim
FAIRLIE, Simon
VELLA, Aaron
DONNELLAN, Tom
OSSEWEYER, Brett
RAHEJA, Vir
MOORE, Wayne
WHITE, Garry
BARNES, John
CLIFT, Paul
KEARNEY, Chris
CAMPBELL, Neil
JHA, Ashutosh
OPPENHEIM, Dennis
THORPE, Ken
IZARD, Daniel
NEWSOM, lan
ROCHE, Glenn
RAMAKRISHNAN, Keeran
STARKS, Stephen
SHARKEY, Vin
VASEY, Tony
ASHTON, Peter

1st

1
0
19
0
0
47
22
44
32
0
30
45
49
50
0
22
15
32
0
53
0
18
36
33
8
17
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22
2
30
0
0
0
40
0
9
15
8
18
0
2
0

2nd

48
19
21
4
34
16
25
18
20
7
31

3rd

20
41
12
63
39
12
17
5
12
47
6
2
1
2
35
12
11
9
18
3
17
9
1
2
17
8
23
9
9
1
32
17
25
0
18
13
5
11
2
23
14
14

4th

8
17
37
28
13
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